FINALE NAZIONALE CAMPIONATO LEGAGYM ANTONELLO DI CERBO - CIVITAVECCHIA GIUGNO 2024

GAM INTERMEDIO FD

FASCIA ORO
TOP PLAYER

Atleta

SGSD EUR arl
DANIELE SANSO'

Attrezzo

Corpo Libero
Minitrampolino
Parallele Pari
Sbarra

Volteggio

P.P.E.

12.500

11100

10.700

Nota E

-1.300
-0.400
-1.300
-0.900

-0.700

Penal.

-0.500
0.000
-1.000
-5.500

0.000

P.P.S.

12.000

12.200

10.700

11.600

8.800

4.300

11.500

Tot.

42.600

1/1





