

**GAM INTERMEDIO FO** 

	Atleta	Attrezzo	P.P.E.	Nota E	Penal.	P.P.S.	Tot.
FASCIA ORO TOP PLAYER	SGSD EUR arl DANIELE SANSO'	Corpo Libero	12.500	-1.300	-0.500	10.700	42.600
		Minitrampolino		-0.400	0.000	12.000 11.600	
		Parallele Pari	11.100	-1.300	-1.000	8.800	
		Sbarra	10.700	-0.900	-5.500	4.300	
		Volteggio		-0.700	0.000	12.200 11.500	_

